con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1549
2 724
3 1594
4 2325
5 1491
6 1867
7 2250
8 1354
9 2268
10 3263
11 949
12 1672
13 1828
14 897
15 2166
16 2982
17 2500
18 2908
19 2966
20 2189
21 2393
22 2270
23 3200
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BRUGHERIO

CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

ATLETA
FORCOLIN CHIARA
MARIANI SVEVA
SIRONI SOFIA
CERMENATI MARTA
GILER JUCA LUDOVICA LUNA
ROMANO SOFIA
LINZALONE ANITA
TRANTINO CAMILLA
RUSSILLO SELENE VIRGINIA
GRASSI MARTA
MAESTRONI SOFIA
MAGGIOLINO CAMILA
MATARAZZ0O FRANCESCA
BORACCHI CECILIA
CASPANI MARTINA
MANGHI MAYA
PIAZZA ELENA
CAVALLI LAVINIA
CASTELLANO GINEVRA
VITALI GIORGIA NOEMI
CACCIALANZA MIA
SALLAM YOUSSRA
AVERION TRISHA

2" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 21/01/2024 ®

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 9_ESO F 2016 - DEFINITIVA
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EF8 2
EF8 3
EF8 4
EF8 5
EF8 6
EF8 7
EF8 8
EF8 9
EF8 10
EF8 11
EF8 12
EF8 13
EF8 14
EF8 15
EF8 16
EF8 17
EF8 18
EF8 19
EF8 20
EF8 21
EF8 22
EF8 23

SOCIETA'
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

TEMPO

00:02:27.308
00:02:32.056
00:02:34.556
00:02:35.806
00:02:39.065
00:02:40.311
00:02:40.807
00:02:46.316
00:02:46.318
00:02:47.061
00:02:50.805
00:02:53.057
00:02:54.306
00:02:55.312
00:02:55.314
00:02:55.559
00:02:55.563
00:02:57.144
00:02:58.068
00:02:58.329
00:02:59.026
00:02:59.030
00:02:59.262



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

2755
567
2187
1751
1786
2405
1343
1603
2923
1807
1286
990
907
3141
1761
1730
1896
728
2238
3165
3321
3348
642
2503
628
754
2190
2383
2381
2472
3080
3266
2127
768
944

DOTTI INES MARIA
VILLA GIULIA
TRABATTONI ISABELLA
COLOMBO EMMA
GAMBINO DIANA

BARNI GIORGIA
ROSSINI MIA ELENA
LATTUADA GAIA
MANGIONE BENEDETTA
LANZA REBECCA
BRICHESE REBECCA
TRENTINI MADDALENA
CAZZANIGA SARA
ORNAGHI ANNA SOFIA
DE LAURENTIIS ANDREA
BONASSI| ELENA

TONI GIULIETTA
MOLTENI LAURA
GARAVAGLIA GIULIA
MISURACA GINEVRA
RAVA MAFALDA
HORMAZABAL GUERRA ALESSIA
CERIOLI EMMA

PORRINI ELISA
ALIBERTI CLARA
ZAPPA ANGELICA
ZULIANI GIULIA

MEDA VIOLA
MAZZARELLA LUDOVICA
DI PERNA LUDOVICA
MARINACCI ISABELLE
MAZZU LAURA
CASARIN JANE JOAN
CAZZANIGA CHIARA
INNEGUALE VIOLA
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EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE 0. 1906
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

VA394 - ATL. ARCISATE

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

00:02:59.511
00:03:00.269
00:03:00.520
00:03:01.316
00:03:01.569
00:03:02.314
00:03:03.068
00:03:03.811
00:03:04.062
00:03:06.827
00:03:07.585
00:03:08.071
00:03:08.563
00:03:08.820
00:03:10.321
00:03:11.320
00:03:12.319
00:03:12.564
00:03:12.570
00:03:13.067
00:03:14.317
00:03:16.570
00:03:19.066
00:03:19.317
00:03:20.072
00:03:20.568
00:03:21.072
00:03:22.319
00:03:23.069
00:03:24.068
00:03:25.069
00:03:28.821
00:03:29.322
00:03:29.821
00:03:34.824



